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Event Men Lastname Firstname Nationality

100m Senior Men 1 Edoburun Ojie GBR

100m Senior Men 2 Gemili Adam GBR

100m Senior Men 3 Jacobs Lamont Marcell ITA

100m Senior Men 4 Tortu Filippo ITA

110m Hurdles Senior Men 1 Ortega Orlando ESP

110m Hurdles Senior Men 2 Pozzi Andy GBR

110m Hurdles Senior Men 3 Shubenkov Sergey ANA

110m Hurdles Senior Men 4 Traber Gregor GER

1500m Senior Men 1 Grice Charlie Da’Vall GBR

1500m Senior Men 2 Miellet Alexis FRA

1500m Senior Men 3 Wightman Jake GBR

1500m Senior Men 4 Lopez Kevin ESP

200m Senior Men 1 Desalu Eseosa ITA

200m Senior Men 2 Guliyev Ramil TUR

200m Senior Men 3 Kilty Richard GBR

200m Senior Men 4 Fall Mouhamadou FRA

3000m Senior Men 1 Crippa Yemaneberhan ITA

3000m Senior Men 2 Mechaal Adel ESP

3000m Senior Men 3 Foppen Mike NED

3000m Senior Men 4 Bibic Elzan SRB

3000m Steeplechase Senior Men 1 Arce Daniel ESP

3000m Steeplechase Senior Men 2 Carro Fernando ESP

3000m Steeplechase Senior Men 3 Zoghlami Osama ITA

3000m Steeplechase Senior Men 4 Seddon Zak GBR

400m Hurdles Senior Men 1 Dobek Patryk POL

400m Hurdles Senior Men 2 McAlister Chris GBR

400m Hurdles Senior Men 3 Vaillant Ludvy FRA

400m Hurdles Senior Men 4 Smidt Nick NED

400m Senior Men 1 Janežič Luka SLO

400m Senior Men 2 Re Davide ITA

400m Senior Men 3 Yousif Rabah GBR

400m Senior Men 4 Zalewski Karol POL

4x100m Relay Senior Men Burnet Taymir NED

4x100m Relay Senior Men Garia Christopher NED

4x100m Relay Senior Men Martina Churandy NED

4x100m Relay Senior Men Paulina Hensley NED

4x100m Relay Senior Men van Gool Joris NED

4x100m Relay Senior Men 2 Team GER GER

800m Senior Men 1 Kszczot Adam POL

800m Senior Men 2 Langford Kyle GBR

800m Senior Men 3 Tuka Amel BIH

800m Senior Men 4 Webb Jamie GBR

Discus Throw Senior Men 1 Isene Ola Stunes NOR

Discus Throw Senior Men 2 Małachowski Piotr POL

Discus Throw Senior Men 3 Martínez Lois Maikel ESP

Discus Throw Senior Men 4 Weißhaidinger Lukas AUT

Hammer Throw Senior Men 1 Fajdek Paweł POL

Hammer Throw Senior Men 2 Lukyanov Denis ANA

Hammer Throw Senior Men 3 Miller Nick GBR

Hammer Throw Senior Men 4 Nowicki Wojciech POL

High Jump Senior Men 1 Ivanyuk Ilya ANA

High Jump Senior Men 2 Nabokau Dzmitry BLR

High Jump Senior Men 3 Nedasekau Maksim BLR

High Jump Senior Men 4 Sancho Miguel Ángel ESP

Javelin Throw Senior Men 1 Kirt Magnus EST

Javelin Throw Senior Men 2 Matusevičius Edis LTU

Javelin Throw Senior Men 3 Röhler Thomas GER

Javelin Throw Senior Men 4 Vetter Johannes GER

Long Jump Senior Men 1 Cáceres Eusebio ESP

Long Jump Senior Men 2 Montler Thobias SWE

Long Jump Senior Men 3 Santos Héctor ESP

Long Jump Senior Men 4 Tentóglou Miltiádis GRE

Pole Vault Senior Men 1 Duplantis Armand SWE

Pole Vault Senior Men 2 Lisek Piotr POL

Pole Vault Senior Men 3 Wojciechowski Paweł POL

Pole Vault Senior Men 4 Guttormsen Sondre NOR

Shot Put Senior Men 1 Bertemes Bob LUX

Shot Put Senior Men 2 Bukowiecki Konrad POL

Shot Put Senior Men 3 Haratyk Michał POL

Shot Put Senior Men 4 Mihaljević Filip CRO

Triple Jump Senior Men 1 Er Necati TUR

Triple Jump Senior Men 2 Williams Benjamin GBR
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Triple Jump Senior Men 3 Babayev Nazim AZE

Triple Jump Senior Men 4 Pontvianne Jean-Marc FRA

Women

100m Hurdles Senior Women 1 Bogliolo Luminosa ITA

100m Hurdles Senior Women 2 Herman Elvira BLR

100m Hurdles Senior Women 3 Kołeczek Karolina POL

100m Hurdles Senior Women 4 Korte Annimari FIN

100m Senior Women 1 van Hunenstijn Marije NED

100m Senior Women 2 Lansiquot Imani GBR

100m Senior Women 3 Pinto Tatjana GER

100m Senior Women 4

1500m Senior Women 1 Barysevich Daryia BLR

1500m Senior Women 2 Ennaoui Sofia POL

1500m Senior Women 3 Reekie Jemma GBR

1500m Senior Women 4 Courtney Melissa GBR

200m Senior Women 1 Dobbin Beth GBR

200m Senior Women 2 Nelson Ashleigh GBR

200m Senior Women 3 Pinto Tatjana GER

200m Senior Women 4

3000m Senior Women 1 McColgan Eilish GBR

3000m Senior Women 2 Ngarambe Yolanda SWE

3000m Senior Women 3 Klein Hanna GER

3000m Senior Women 4

3000m Steeplechase Senior Women 1 Sánchez Irene ESP

3000m Steeplechase Senior Women 2 Wagner-Gyürkes Viktória HUN

3000m Steeplechase Senior Women 3 Richardsson Camilla FIN

3000m Steeplechase Senior Women 4

400m Hurdles Senior Women 1 Beesley Meghan GBR

400m Hurdles Senior Women 2 Folorunso Ayomide ITA

400m Hurdles Senior Women 3 Ryzhykova Anna UKR

400m Hurdles Senior Women 4 Sprunger Léa SUI

400m Senior Women 1 Baumgart-Witan Iga POL

400m Senior Women 2 Nielsen Laviai GBR

400m Senior Women 3 Święty-Ersetic Justyna POL

400m Senior Women 4 Williams Jodie GBR

800m Senior Women 1 Bell Alexandra GBR

800m Senior Women 2 Sharp Lynsey GBR

800m Senior Women 3 Lyakhova Olha UKR

800m Senior Women 4

Discus Throw Senior Women 1 Perković Sandra CRO

Discus Throw Senior Women 2 Rodrigues Irina POR

Discus Throw Senior Women 3 Steinacker Marike GER

Discus Throw Senior Women 4 Tolj Marija CRO

Hammer Throw Senior Women 1 Fiodorow Joanna POL

Hammer Throw Senior Women 2 Gyurátz Réka HUN

Hammer Throw Senior Women 3 Malyshik Hanna BLR

Hammer Throw Senior Women 4 Petrivskaya Zalina MDA

High Jump Senior Women 1 Demidik Karyna BLR

High Jump Senior Women 2 Lasitskene Mariya ANA

High Jump Senior Women 3 Levchenko Yuliya UKR

High Jump Senior Women 4 Herashchenko Iryna UKR

Javelin Throw Senior Women 1 Alais Alexie FRA

Javelin Throw Senior Women 2 Khaladovich Tatsiana BLR

Javelin Throw Senior Women 3 Mūze Līna LAT

Javelin Throw Senior Women 4 Ogrodníková Nikola CZE

Long Jump Senior Women 1 Bekh-Romanchuk Maryna UKR

Long Jump Senior Women 2 Iusco Florentina Costina ROU

Long Jump Senior Women 3 Mironchyk-Ivanova Nastassia BLR

Long Jump Senior Women 4 Rotaru Alina ROU

Pole Vault Senior Women 1 Bengtsson Angelica SWE

Pole Vault Senior Women 2 Sidorova Anzhelika ANA

Pole Vault Senior Women 3 Stefanídi Ekateríni GRE

Pole Vault Senior Women 4 Zhuk Iryna BLR

Shot Put Senior Women 1 Dubitskaya Aliona BLR

Shot Put Senior Women 2 Guba Paulina POL

Shot Put Senior Women 3 Márton Anita HUN

Shot Put Senior Women 4 Roos Fanny SWE

Triple Jump Senior Women 1 Gierisch Kristin GER

Triple Jump Senior Women 2 Papahrístou Paraskeví GRE

Triple Jump Senior Women 3 Peleteiro Ana ESP

Triple Jump Senior Women 4 Zagainova Diana LTU

4x100m Relay Senior Women Statia Pieter Margélis NED



4x100m Relay Senior Women Jansen Bowien NED

4x100m Relay Senior Women van Hunenstijn Marije NED

4x100m Relay Senior Women Sedney Naomi NED

4x100m Relay Senior Women Boons Eefje NED

4x100m Relay Senior Women 2
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